FRAMEWORK ANCHORS
Tel.: +48 22 701 93 24-25
Fax: +48 22 100 12 31
e-mail: info@trutek.com.pl
TNFA NYLON FRAME
ANCHOR
Technical parameters of TNFA frame anchors - version with a

length
Max. thickness
of the attached
element
  Recommended pull-out and shear capacity Nrec
Concrete
C20/25
  Full Brick
and lattice
Silicate
     brick
Lightweight
 Concrete Aerated Block
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kN] [kN] [kN] [kN] [kN]
d do ho L tfix Nrec Nrec Nrec Nrec Nrec
TNFA08100LE 8 8 65 100 35 0,85 0,65 0,65 0,5 0,4
TNFA08120LE 8 8 65 120 55 0,85 0,65 0,65 0,5 0,4
TNFA10080LE 10 10 75 80 15 0,95 0,75 0,75 0,75 0,65
TNFA10100LE 10 10 75 100 25 0,95 0,75 0,75 0,75 0,65
TNFA10120LE 10 10 75 120 45 0,95 0,75 0,75 0,75 0,65
TNFA10140LE 10 10 75 140 65 0,95 0,75 0,75 0,75 0,65
TNFA10160LE 10 10 75 160 85 0,95 0,75 0,75 0,75 0,65
Product Code
  Sleeve
diameter
Hole Dia
   in the
 ground
Min.
    hole
 depth
  Sleeve
length
Max.thickness
of the attached
element
Recommended pull-out and shear capacity Nrec
Concrete
C20/25
Silicate
    brick
Lightweight
 Concrete
Aerated Block
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kN] [kN] [kN] [kN] [kN]
d do ho L tfix Nrec Nrec Nrec Nrec Nrec
TNFA10080LEH 10 10 70 80 10 0,95 0,75 0,75 0,75 0,65
TNFA10100LEH 10 10 70 100 30 0,95 0,75 0,75 0,75 0,65
TNFA10120LEH 10 10 70 120 50 0,95 0,75 0,75 0,75 0,65
TNFA10140LEH 10 10 70 140 60 0,95 0,75 0,75 0,75 0,65
TNFA10160LEH 10 10 70 160 80 0,95 0,75 0,75 0,75 0,65
TNFA10180LEH 10 10 70 180 100 0,95 0,75 0,75 0,75 0,65
Usage:
 fastening beams, handrails, gates, window frames, door
frames, wooden battens
Advantages: